CEASE Affilation o, 2180024
TC Mo 20192070088

e i

B

o D

[ i o

12,
13,
14({a}

1dih}

18

14

20
21
28

23
24
25.

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

Marrs of Pugil
Moiner's Name
Fathars/Gurdan's MName

Cate of Bieth accosding to Admission &
Withdrawal Register {in figures)

Diate of Bath according bo Admission &
iWithdrawal Regustar {in words)

Matmnality

Whather the pupil belongs o casie

Date-of lrst adrmission in the Schoal with Class
Class in wihich the pupd last studed [in words)

Subject Sudies

SchoglBoard Annual Exammabon lasl takan
wiihy result

Whheiher failed, if so ancefwace in the samea
class

Whether qualified for promofion 1o higher class,
i 5010 which class

Blanin upto winich the sludant has pad scheol
s

Annual charges collected up 16 and refund for
the penod from

Any fea concession avaled of, if sothe nature of
FUCH GONCESRION

Tatal Ma of workifig days in he acadenmd
session till date

Mo ol days pupll attendaed the schoal in the
Academic Session

Whether NCC CadetiBoys Scout/Grrl Gude
{detads may be given)

Games played or co-cumcular actralies inowhich
trve pupil hiag usually taken part (meanbon
achemwement level therain)

General conduct
Dale af apphicatwn for cenificate
Date of issue of cerdificate

Reasons for leaving the Schaol
Aty allver ramarks

Insurance gam upio

=

Checked by

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL NEW CANTT PRAYAGRAJ
Rajiv Gandhi Marg.New Cantt Pravagraj-21 1001

Woehsite: wowarmy publicschoslalbd brgTele 1 B512-24 7T L Emailsarosehoaballiba gmuil.com

School Code; 09032
Hook Mo, 01

Admissson Moo 15532

AADESH MANOHAR TALEGAVE
SANVITA MANTDHAR TALEGAVE
TALEGAVE MANDHAR VENKAT RAD

21-07-2002

TWENTY FIRST JULY TWO THOUSAND TVWO

INDILAN
GEN
13-07-2017

oIl T Tweelve)

2 ECOMOMICS
4. ACCOUNTANCY

1 EMGLISH
3. BUSIMESS STUDNES
SCPHYSICAL EDUCATION

CChass-X Board Exam (AISSCE-20149), Passed

Mo

¥es, Prometad 1o hkgher ciass

hme 2016

Mar 2019

MO

220

208

GOHOD

13 May 2019

17055014
Fagsed ouf

A7 July 2019




