

TRANSFER CERTIFICATE

ARMY PUBLIC SCHOOL NEW CANTT PRAYAGRAJ

Rajiv Gandhi Marg, New Cantt Prayagraj-211001

Website: www.armypublicschoolalld.org,Tele: 0532-2420772,Email:armyschoolalld/a/gmail.com

CBSE Affiliation No. 2180024

TC No. 2019-20/0088

School Code: 09032

Book No. 01

Admission No. 15532

1.	Name of Pupil	: AADESH MANOHAR TALEGAVE
2.	Mother's Name	: SAVITA MANOHAR TALEGAVE
3.	Father's/Gurdian's Name	: TALEGAVE MANOHAR VENKAT RAO
4.	Date of Birth according to Admission & Withdrawal Register (in figures)	21-07-2002
5.	Date of Birth according to Admission & Withdrawal Register (in words)	. TWENTY FIRST JULY TWO THOUSAND TWO
6.	Nationality	INDIAN
7.	Whether the pupil belongs to caste	GEN
8.	Date of first admission in the School with Class	: 13-07-2017
9	Class in which the pupil last studied (in words)	: XII - C(Twelve)
10.	Subject Studies	1. ENGLISH 2. ECONOMICS 3. BUSINESS STUDIES 4. ACCOUNTANCE 5. PHYSICAL EDUCATION
11	School/Board Annual Examination last taken with result	; Class-XII Board Exam (AISSCE-2019), Passed
12.	Whether failed, if so once/twice in the same class	No
13.	Whether qualified for promotion to higher class, if so to which class	: Yes, Promoted to higher class
14(a).	Month upto which the student has paid school dues	Mar 2019
14(b).	Annual charges collected up to and refund for the period from	Mar 2019
15.	Any fee concession availed of, if so, the nature of such concession	No
16.	Total No of working days in the academic session till date	220
17	No of days pupil attended the school in the Academic Session	208
18.	Whether NCC Cadet/Boys Scout/Girl Guide (details may be given)	e e
19	Games played or co-curricular activities in which the pupil had usually taken part (mention acheivement level therein)	
20.	General conduct	GOOD
21.	Date of application for certificate	: 13 May 2019
22.	Date of issue of certificate	17-05-2019
23.	Reasons for leaving the School	: Passed out
24.	Any other remarks	
25.	Insurance paid upto	31 July 2019
	PUBLIC	1 1

Checked by

Principal
Army Public School
New Cantt, Allahabad